4/10/2024
Weld County

Issued Warrants

Warrant #

10045332
10045333
10045334
10045335
10045336
10045337
10045338
10045339
10045340
10045341
10045342
10045343
10045344
10045345
10045346
10045347
10045348
10045349
10045350
10045351
10045352
10045353
10045354
10045355
10045356
10045357
10045358
10045359
10045360
10045361
10045362
10045363
10045364
10045365
10045366
10045367
10045368
10045369
10045370
10045371
10045372
10045373
10045374
10045375
10045376
10045377
10045378
E0003411
E0003412
H5035871
H5035872
H5035873
H5035874
H5035875

PAGE 1

Vendor Name

AHUMADA

AMAYA

BROCE

CABALLERO HERRERA
CALDWELL
CANO-OJEDA
CARNEGIE
CEJATRUJILLO
CHANG

CLARK

DEBOER

FRANCIES

GALINDO

GANSKOW

GUZMAN

JARDEE

JONES

LUNA ROJAS

MACIAS

MCDANIEL

MYERS

NORRIS

OROzCO

PATTELLI

RINK

SEDERS

SPRINGER

STITES

WOLFF

WELD COUNTY REVOLVING FUND
ALTAMIRANO
BOSNIC-DEFEO
CASHWELL

CHAVEZ

DEVORE

DOMINGUEZ

DUFFY

DURAN

HESS

LOPEZ

LOYA GUTIERREZ
MASCARENAS
MATHERN

MYERS

NAVA

PITTMAN

SPENCER

GLOBAL INDUSTRIAL EQUIPMENT
VALLEY FIRE EXTINGUISHER, INC.
BRATTONS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
GREENWOOD REAL ESTATE INC
HAGERT

PAPER CHASE

THE ROCK FOUND

Check Date

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

COLORADO
Check Amount

149.00
89.05
302.00
124.15
173.00
113.10
373.00
351.65
189.15
68.25
52.68
53.43
105.95
676.00
66.30
136.76
44.09
165.88
156.00
268.00
6.63
37.57
80.21
267.50
300.95
47.32
771.16
224.00
149.50
275.00
58.50
70.33
122.72
78.00
109.20
97.70
858.71
117.33
102.77
117.00
80.60
93.60
117.65
115.51
579.80
112.06
141.70
1,293.65
125.00
1,603.44
10,105.00
171.60
342.00
1,100.00

4/10/2024



Warrant #

H5035876
H5035877
W3392941
W3392942
W3392943
W3392944
W3392945
W3392946
W3392947
W3392949
W3392950
W3392951
W3392952
W3392953
W3392954
W3392955
W3392956
W3392957
W3392958
W3392959
W3392960
W3392961
W3392962
W3392963
W3392964
W3392965
W3392966
W3392967
W3392968
W3392969
W3392970
W3392971
W3392972
W3392973
W3392974
W3392975
W3392976
W3392977
W3392978
W3392979
W3392980
W3392981
W3392982
W3392983
W3392984
W3392985
W3392986
W3392987
W3392988
W3392989
W3392990
W3392991
W3392992
W3392993
W3392994
W3392995
W3392996
W3392997
W3392998
W3392999
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Vendor Name

US POSTMASTER

VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC

21ST CENTURY EQUIPMENT LLC

60 PLUS RIDES

ADAMSON POLICE PRODUCTS

ALL-STAR TALENT INC

ANDERSON

ARMSTRONG

ASPHALT SPECIALTIES CO INC

ATMOS ENERGY

BASSETT

BRALY

BRATTONS OFFICE EQUIPMENT INC
CAPITAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC

CMC TIRE INC

COLLINS CONTROL & ELECTRIC, INC
COLORADO ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES INC
COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMI
COLORADO DEPT OF PUBLIC HEALTH/ENVIRONMI
COLORADO EAR CARE LLC

CORPORATE TRANSLATION SERVICES, INC
COUNTY TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC (CTSI)
CULLIGAN WATER CONDITIONING

CULLINS

CURTIS BLUE LINE

DERRERA

DK DESIGN OF GREELEY LLC

DRU ADAMS

E & G TERMINAL CORP

E-PLANSOFT

ENSIGHT SKILLS CENTER INC

FRONT RANGE INDUSTRIAL & CONSTRUCTION SU
GUIZAR

HALL & EVANS, LLC

HANSBERRY

HART

HART

INDEXED 1/O CORP

KEN GARFF FORD GREELEY

KINDER

LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MANAGMENT INC
MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS INC
MERCHANTS OFFICE FURNITURE

MHC KENWORTH

MORGER

MORRIS INTERACTIVE LLC

NATIONAL TESTING NETWORK INC

NATIVE AUTO GLASS

OLIVA BILINGUAL SERVICES

PERKINELMER US LLC

PSYCHOLOGICAL DIMENSIONS
PSYCHOLOGICAL RESOURCES SUPPORT SYSTERM
RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF GREELEY
SANCHEZ

SENERGY PETROLEUM

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

SOUTHLAND MEDICAL LLC

STERICYCLE INC

STERICYCLE INC

SUNRISE COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER

Check Date

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

Check Amount

236.71
7,435.25
1,380.41
6,248.38
7,178.00
9,144.25

75.00

200.00

7,370.88
26,917.45
60.00

275.00

338.87
1,275.14

112,690.30
26,655.88

258.00
1,040.00
1,161.00
1,500.00

549.81

33,472.04

115.00

183.00
2,627.33

275.00

750.00

20.00
3,707.30
10,330.52
1,393.00
3,235.01
125.00
15,120.00
490.00
50.00
50.00
7,986.54
3,589.08

400.00
1,700.00

843.57

46,385.68
9,373.79

275.00
2,916.00
3,500.00
7,657.77

200.00
1,868.25
2,150.00
2,100.00
6,660.89

156.25
1,613.82

26,875.00
1,464.60
4,672.00

39.58
3,473.61

4/10/2024



Warrant #

W3393000
W3393001
W3393002
W3393003
W3393004
W3393005
W3393006
W3393007
W3393008
W3393009
W3393010
W3393011
W3393012

Grand Total:

PAGE 3

Vendor Name

TCC CORPORATION

THOMSON REUTERS-WEST PUBLISHING CORP
TLM CONSTRUCTORS, INC

TOMLINSON

TRANSWEST TRUCK TRAILER RV

VISION MEDICAL

VOIANCE LANGUAGE SERVICES LLC
WAGNER EQUIPMENT COMPANY

WELD COUNTY GARAGE

WISCONSIN STATE LABORATORY OF HYGIENE
WYOMING BEARING AND SUPPLY CORP

XCEL ENERGY

XL COACHING AND DEVELOPMENT

Check Date

04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

Check Amount

259,349.72
3,482.40
43,114.88
275.00
13,785.10
697.62
25.17
30,647.16
1,252.80
4,122.50
3,038.34
587.86
749.85

$804,494.51

4/10/2024



